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1930 DES 999 STATE_SENATOR 0 0 0 0 CHARLES_J_MENGLER DEM

1930 DES 999 MEMBER_OF_ASSEMBLY 0 0 0 0 HERBERT_WHITTAKER DEM

1930 DES 999 COUNTY_CLERK 0 0 0 0 MYRTLE_O'NEILL DEM

1930 DES 999 COUNTY_TREASURER 0 0 0 0 JOHN_F_FUREY DEM

1930 DES 999 DISTRICT_ATTORNEY 0 0 0 0 EUGENE_TERRY DEM

1930 DES 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 SHERMAN_ERVAY DEM

1930 DES 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 MAUDE_J_SLOUGHTER DEM

1930 DES 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 HELEN_BULL DEM

1930 DES 001 005 ALDERMAN_FV 0 0 0 0 REGINALD_R_LUMBARD DEM

1930 DES 999 REPRESENTATIVE_IN_CONGRESS 0 0 0 0 REUBEN_B_OLDFIELD REP

1930 DES 999 REPRESENTATIVE_IN_CONGRESS 0 0 0 0 GALE_H_STALKER REP

1930 DES 999 STATE_SENATOR 0 0 0 0 FRANK_A_FROST REP

1930 DES 999 MEMBER_OF_ASSEMBLY 0 0 0 0 JAMES_R_ROBINSON REP

1930 DES 999 COUNTY_CLERK 0 0 0 0 HOWARD_L_O'DANIEL REP

1930 DES 999 COUNTY_TREASURER 0 0 0 0 CHARLOTTE_V_BUSH REP

1930 DES 999 DISTRICT_ATTORNEY 0 0 0 0 ARTHUR_G_ADAMS REP

1930 DES 999 CORONER 0 0 0 0 WILLIAM_A_SMITH REP

1930 DES 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 SHERMAN_ERVAY REP

1930 DES 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 MAUDE_J_SLOUGHTER REP

1930 DES 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 HELEN_BULL REP

1930 DES 001 005 ALDERMAN_FV 0 0 0 0 GEORGE_F_ROGALSKY REP

1930 PRI 999 GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 FRANKLIN_D_ROOSEVELT DEM

1930 PRI 999 LIEUTENANT_GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 HERBERT_H_LEHMAN DEM

1930 PRI 999 COMPTROLLER 0 0 0 0 MORRIS_S_TREMAIN DEM

1930 PRI 999 ATTORNEY_GENERAL 0 0 0 0 JOHN_J_BENNETT_JR DEM

1930 PRI 999 ASSOCIATE_JUDGE_COURT_OF_APPEALS 0 0 0 0 CUTHBERT_W_POUND DEM

1930 PRI 999 JUSTICE_OF_SUPREME_COURT 0 0 0 0 G_LEONARD_O'CONNOR DEM

1930 PRI 999 JUSTICE_OF_SUPREME_COURT 0 0 0 0 FREDERICK_E_HAWKE DEM

1930 PRI 999 REPRESENTATIVE_IN_CONGRESS 0 0 0 0 JULIAN_P_BRETZ DEM

1930 PRI 999 STATE_SENATOR 0 0 0 0 CHARLES_J_MENGLER DEM

1930 PRI 999 MEMBER_OF_ASSEMBLY 0 0 0 0 HERBERT_WHITTAKER DEM

1930 PRI 999 COUNTY_CLERK 0 0 0 0 MYRTLE_O'NEILL DEM

1930 PRI 999 COUNTY_TREASURER 0 0 0 0 JOHN_F_FUREY DEM

1930 PRI 999 DISTRICT_ATTORNEY 0 0 0 0 EUGENE_TERRY DEM

1930 PRI 999 CORONER 0 0 0 0 WILLIAM_A_SMITH DEM

1930 PRI 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 SHERMAN_ERVAY DEM

1930 PRI 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 MAUDE_J_SLOUGHTER DEM

1930 PRI 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 HELEN_BULL DEM

1930 PRI 001 005 ALDERMAN_FV 0 0 0 0 REGINALD_R_LUMBARD DEM

1930 PRI 999 GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 WILLIAM_FOSTER COM

1930 PRI 999 LIEUTENANT_GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 J_LOUIS_ENGDAHL COM

1930 PRI 999 COMPTROLLER 0 0 0 0 FRANKLIN_P_BRILL COM

1930 PRI 999 ATTORNEY_GENERAL 0 0 0 0 RICHARD_B_MOORE COM

1930 PRI 999 GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 ROBERT_P_CARROLL OTH

1930 PRI 999 ATTORNEY_GENERAL 0 0 0 0 GRACE_HALE OTH

1930 PRI 999 GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 CHARLES_H_TUTTLE REP

1930 PRI 999 LIEUTENANT_GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 CALEB_H_BAUMES REP

1930 PRI 999 COMPTROLLER 0 0 0 0 DANIEL_H_CONWAY REP

1930 PRI 999 ATTORNEY_GENERAL 0 0 0 0 ISADORE_BOOKSTEIN REP

1930 PRI 999 ASSOCIATE_JUDGE_COURT_OF_APPEALS 0 0 0 0 CUTHBERT_W_POUND REP

1930 PRI 999 JUSTICE_OF_SUPREME_COURT 0 0 0 0 ANDREW_J_MCNAUGHT REP

1930 PRI 999 JUSTICE_OF_SUPREME_COURT 0 0 0 0 RILEY_H_HEATH REP

1930 PRI 999 REPRESENTATIVE_IN_CONGRESS 0 0 0 0 GALE_H_STALKER REP

1930 PRI 999 STATE_SENATOR 0 0 0 0 FRANK_A_FROST REP

1930 PRI 999 MEMBER_OF_ASSEMBLY 0 0 0 0 JAMES_R_ROBINSON REP

1930 PRI 999 COUNTY_CLERK 0 0 0 0 HOWARD_L_O'DANIEL REP

1930 PRI 999 COUNTY_TREASURER 0 0 0 0 CHARLOTTE_V_BUSH REP
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1930 PRI 999 DISTRICT_ATTORNEY 0 0 0 0 ARTHUR_G_ADAMS REP

1930 PRI 999 CORONER 0 0 0 0 WILLIAM_A_SMITH REP

1930 PRI 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 SHERMAN_ERVAY REP

1930 PRI 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 MAUDE_J_SLOUGHTER REP

1930 PRI 001 COMMISSIONER_OF_EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 HELEN_BULL REP

1930 PRI 001 005 ALDERMAN_FV 0 0 0 0 GEORGE_F_ROGALSKY REP

1930 PRI 999 GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 LOUIS_WALDMAN SOC

1930 PRI 999 LIEUTENANT_GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 ELIZABETH_C_ROTH SOC

1930 PRI 999 COMPTROLLER 0 0 0 0 WILLIAM_H_HILLSDORF SOC

1930 PRI 999 ATTORNEY_GENERAL 0 0 0 0 WILLIAM_KARLIN SOC

1930 PRI 999 ASSOCIATE_JUDGE_COURT_OF_APPEALS 0 0 0 0 DARWIN_J_MESEROLE SOC

1930 PRI 999 REPRESENTATIVE_IN_CONGRESS 0 0 0 0 HEZEKIAH_D_WILCOX SOC

1930 PRI 999 GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 JEREMIAH_D_CROWLEY LAB

1930 PRI 999 LIEUTENANT_GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 CHARLES_CARLSON LAB

1930 PRI 999 COMPTROLLER 0 0 0 0 JOHN_DE_LEE LAB

1930 PRI 999 ATTORNEY_GENERAL 0 0 0 0 AUGUST_GILLHAMS LAB

1930 PRI 999 ASSOCIATE_JUDGE_COURT_OF_APPEALS 0 0 0 0 BELLE_J_ROSEN LAB

1930 GEN 999 GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 FRANKLIN_D_ROOSEVELT DEM

1930 GEN 999 LIEUTENANT_GOVERNOR 0 0 0 0 HERBERT_H_LEHMAN DEM

1930 GEN 999 COMPTROLLER 0 0 0 0 MORRIS_S_TREMAIN DEM

1930 GEN 999 ATTORNEY_GENERAL 0 0 0 0 JOHN_J_BENNETT_JR DEM

1930 GEN 999 ASSOCIATE_JUDGE_COURT_OF_APPEALS 0 0 0 0 CUTHBERT_W_POUND DR

1930 GEN 999 JUSTICE_OF_SUPREME_COURT 0 0 0 0 ANDREW_J_MCNAUGHT REP

1930 GEN 999 JUSTICE_OF_SUPREME_COURT 0 0 0 0 RILEY_H_HEATH REP

1930 GEN 999 REPRESENTATIVE_IN_CONGRESS 0 0 0 0 GALE_H_STALKER REP

1930 GEN 999 STATE_SENATOR 0 0 0 0 FRANK_A_FROST REP

1930 GEN 999 MEMBER_OF_ASSEMBLY 0 0 0 0 JAMES_R_ROBINSON REP

1930 GEN 999 COUNTY_CLERK 0 0 0 0 HOWARD_L_O'DANIEL REP

1930 GEN 999 COUNTY_TREASURER 0 0 0 0 CHARLOTTE_V_BUSH REP

1930 GEN 999 DISTRICT_ATTORNEY 0 0 0 0 ARTHUR_G_ADAMS REP

1930 GEN 999 CORONER 0 0 0 0 WILLIAM_A_SMITH DR


